Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weiss Wahlscheid (4135)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Schachenaueler Str. 54b, 53797 Lohmar-Neuhonrath
G 02206-9469945 info@tcbw-wahlscheid.de

Sportwart/in
Brandt, Ralf
T 0157 32623867 Ralf.Brandt@tcbw-wahlscheid.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Dupré, Karl
T 015773956803 kontakt@tennis4You.info
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Niclas Wagenknecht
m 01794439454, niclas.wagenknecht@web.de
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Raether, Jan

Vogel, Sven
Wagenknecht, Niclas
Haag, Thorsten
Neusel, Jona
Biischer, Marcel
Kamencic, Jasko
Goldbach, Matti
Mickisch, Steffen
Gobbels, Sascha
Karwatzki, Martin
Lohrentz, Max
Siepmann, Mirco
Strauch, Daniel
Huttemann, Johannes
Noll, Max
Landsberg, Maik

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17751287
17501881
19408872
18206578
18066010
19008473
19156417
19409470
19257063
18009178
18251660
17852174
17856337
17856338
18603143
19075916
18704517

LK
LK9,3
LK11,1
LK14,0
LK16,2
LK16,6
LK16,9
LK17,8
LK19,3
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK22,7
LK24,9
LK25,0
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